SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///EB100_en 08/2016 Page 1
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 Miniature Design and Light Weight
 ±1% Total Error Band
 Available male threads such as :
M5x0.8
10-32 UNF

High Accuracy Miniature Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///EB100_en 08/2016 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EB1 U M - 0000 1 5 - 100B G
Model
Supply
Voltage
Connection Type - 0000
Calibration
Certificate
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
EB1
U = 8 to 30V
M = 1 Meter Cable
P = 5 Meter Cable
R = 10 Meter Cable
S = 1 Meter Cable
fully covered by
shrink tube
Raychem DR25 or
equivalent
-
0 = No calibration
certificate
1 = With calibration
certificate
S = M8x1
Q = 5/16-24 UNF
N = M5x0.8
V = 10-32 UNF Male
P = M10x1 Male
X = 3/8-24 UNF Male
-
300P
500P
01KP
1K5P
03KP
05KP
020B
035B
070B
100B
200B
350B
A = Absolute
The psi range models are only supplied with imperial thread design.
The bar range models are only supplied with metric thread design.
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity company
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel:  +1 800 767 1888
Fax: +1 510 498 1578
MEAS France SAS,
a TE Connectivity company
4 Rue Gaye Marie
31027 Toulouse, France
Tel:  +33 (5) 822 822 00
Fax: +33 (5) 820 821 51